Race Date
April 09, 2022

Place
Overa Name

Alexander Willcocks
Katelyn Wardell
Isabelle Willcocks
Kerry Hope

Lacy Gribble

Isla Gribble
Matilda Mcclymont
Tiffany Mcclymont
Elissa Gribble

10 Miley Gribble

11 Joel Gribble

12 Julie Peksis
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Brought to you by Central Coast Cross Country inc.

Cedar Bush trail - Ourimbah
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AG Place

11
1/1
1/1
1/3
1/1
1/1
1/2
2/3
3/3
22
1/1
1/1

14-15
14-15
16-17
40-49
10-11
12-13
8-9
40-49
40-49
8-9
40-49
60-69

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
18:55.6 18:56.8
19:47.6 19:48.2
21:48.6 21:49.7
22:15.1 22:15.9
23:39.8 23:40.4
23:39.9 23:40.3
23:41.0 23:41.5
23:45.2 23:46.9
26:18.5 26:20.7
26:19.1 26:19.8
26:24.1 26:26.2
28:31.3 28:33.6

Time Back

2:00.9
2:27.5
3:52.2
3:52.3
3:53.4
3:57.5
6:30.9
6:31.5
7:28.4
8:43.7

05/08/2022 10:29:40 PM



